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4.1 Anthony’s Homestay
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4.3 Evo House @ River Valley

Evo House= 200730]| EVO Global Services(2003)2
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1 Fragrance Hotel - Selegie www.fragrancehotel.com
2 Hotel 81 - Selegie www.hotel81.com.sg
3 Hotel 81 - Bencoolen www.hotel81.com.sg
471 =4
H= | 0E 2 Ato|E
1 Hotel Bencoolen www.hotelbencoolen.com
2 Bayview Hotel Singapore www.bayviewhotels.com
3 Ibis Hotel Singapore www.ibishotel.com
13 39
H= | 0E 2 Ato|E
1 Rendezvous Hotel Singapore www.rendezvoushotels.com
2 Hotel Royal @ Queens www.royalqueens.com.sg
3 Grand Pacific Hotel www.hotelgrandpacific.com.sg
4 Inter-continental Hotel www.singapore.intercontinental.com
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e Comfort Citycab Dial-A-Cab: +65 6552 1111
e Comfort Premier Cab: +65 6552 2828

e Premier Taxi: +65 6363 6888

e SMRT Taxi: +65 6555 8888
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== Chang Yauyau +65 6411 4599
Weishan.chang@kaplan.com
CH 2t June Luo +65 6496 5681
June.luo@kaplan.com
e, HAIOL B Desmond Hong +65 64114560
OFA|OF desmond.hong@kaplan.com
Ol = L4|A| OF Joshua Teo +65 6309 5817
Joshua.teo@kaplan.com
(2= HIAIOF =LY H|O]2)
Livia.Garnadi +62 8119991511
livia.garnadi@kaplan.com
William Wijaya +62 82226701808
william.wijaya@kaplan.com
chetel=s, 2=, 3= % 22l June Luo +65 6496 5681

June.luo@kaplan.com
EEAEEITTVES
Claire Kim +82 10 6690 9922

Claire.kim@kaplan.com

2 OIAIOL B = A 2t

Joshua Teo +65 6309 5817

Joshua.teo@kaplan.com

(ZH[OA|OF = Li H|O|2)
Ivanna Ting +60 10 787 6557

Ivanna.ting@kaplan.com
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Desmond Hong +65 64114560

desmond.hong@kaplan.com
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H| E Lt Le Nguyen Vy Lan +65 6309 5810
Vylan.le@kaplan.com
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Ngoc Xuan Vinh Nguyen +84 902812394(Z X| 21)

Xuanvinh.nguyen@kaplan.com

Nguyen Hoai Phuong +84 964542230(5}0l)

Hoaiphuong.nguyen@kaplan.com

IX| HYH Rodney Vu +65 6309 5816
(47t 22| CHE AHE St M Rodney.vu@kaplan.com
H 2 Chang Yauyau +65 6411 4599

Weishan.chang@kaplan.com

7|Ef =7} Rodney Vu +65 6309 5816

Rodney.vu@kaplan.com
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